Position Club

The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Federal Club

Lakeside Park Club
Brandermill CC

Meadowbrook Country Club
Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Hermitage CC

Lake Chesdin Golf Club
Hanover

Richmond Country Club
Salisbury CC

The Country Club of Virginia
Country Club of Petersburg
Willow Oaks CC

P oA ©ONOORWN =

GRSMGA 2024 Summary
Purse by Club

Winnings Rounds Played

$1,245
$655
$495
$408
$380
$320
$310
$185
$180
$128
$95
$95
$70
$35

$4,600

177
102
105
118
91
98
77
42
48
45
35
34
12
15

999



