GRSMGA 2024 Summary Purse by Club

Position	Club	Winnings	Rounds Played
1	The Golf Club at the Highlands	\$1,245	177
2	The Federal Club	\$655	102
3	Lakeside Park Club	\$495	105
4	Brandermill CC	\$408	118
5	Meadowbrook Country Club	\$380	91
6	Stonehenge Golf & Country Club	\$320	98
7	Hermitage CC	\$310	77
8	Lake Chesdin Golf Club	\$185	42
9	Hanover	\$180	48
10	Richmond Country Club	\$128	45
11	Salisbury CC	\$95	35
12	The Country Club of Virginia	\$95	34
13	Country Club of Petersburg	\$70	12
14	Willow Oaks CC	\$35	15
		\$4,600	999